
2016 Pre-Season Football Practice 
 

 
Wednesday, August 3 

3:00pm – 5:00pm Varsity and JV pick up equipment 

Thursday, August 4 

5:00pm – 7:00pm Freshman pick up equipment 

Monday, August 8 
Morning Practice 
7:30am-9:00am Freshman, JV and Varsity 
 
Evening Practice 
6:00pm-7:30pm Freshman Practice 
6:00pm-7:30pm-Varsity/JV practice 

Tuesday, August 9 
 
Evening only for Freshman 
6:00 pm -7:30 pm-Freshman Practice 
 
Morning practice Varsity Only 
8:00 am-9:00 am walk thru/Review/Weights 
Evening Practice 
6:00 pm-7:30 pm-Varsity/JV 

Wednesday, August 10 
6:00-8:00 pm-Freshman/JV/Varsity 

Thursday, August 11 
5:00pm Meeting All Teams Freshman/JV/Varsity 
6:00pm-7:00pm Practice-All teams 

Friday, August 12,  
6:00 PM-6:50 PM-Freshman Practice on Offensive Field 
 

MIDNIGHT MADNESS FOR VARSITY/JV ONLY 
7:00PM-9:00PM 

Saturday, August 13 
Picture day- 8:00 am-Elkins Boys Gym 
Football Kick-Off Luncheon- 12:00 pm-Elkins cafeteria 



Monday, August 15 
6:00 pm-8:00 pm-Practice-Freshman, JV, Varsity 

Tuesday, August 16 
6:00 pm-8:00 pm-Practice-Freshman, JV, Varsity 

Wednesday, August 17 
3:30 pm-4:30 pm-Practice-Freshman, JV, Varsity 

Thursday, August 18 
6:00 pm-7:30 pm-Practice-Freshman, JV, Varsity 

Friday, August 19 
 
Scrimmage vs Chavez at Elkins HS 
4:00-Freshman 
5:00-JV 
6:00-Varsity 

Saturday-August 20 
Varsity only at 10:00am-12:00 noon 
 
 


